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1. 14~ 100M % 2 f= 4 A~ 10/100M B g 2, 6. BRMAN: DC (9736V) MRERIT A E&H
o X H a4 (Auto MDI/MDI-X). 7. IPA0 47 % R, DIN FHXZEMETAHREHE.
2, ARAERIAERTAAHHE I Ko 8. A, LR BiLits
3. X B MAC it B F I IAe, A LA, 9. iR IAEEE-40°CT+85°C.
4. %4 |EEE802. 3/802. 3U/802. 3x A k45 K 7 Ko 10, WEGEFEE, TRRAYECEEERGRIT,

5, AN ITH X T#R4 |EEE802. 3x i h At (Flow control),

FI LA KT REHF EiAIE A (Back—pressure flow control),
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p.%: 3=H

e st o: SC/FC/ST, 100Mbps (%)
* ki K: 850nm. 1310nm. 1550nm

RFENXAF: > -12dB

VS E:3=F

* 4 /~10/100Base-TX 5% 2 RJ45 4

o Ji4Aiof: IEEES02.3 10Base-T, IEEES02.3u 100Base-TX,
|EEE802. 3x Az 4t

kot (24%): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (K 5% £ 120Km) C REER: KR

TAEF A « FAH E: 16bps

s Wik: DC(9736V) MR T AMAN, RIBMRY, THREY * MAC it & K)v: 1K, A#h% 3
< HH: < 50

WRED: FEHEERT
IAERE: —40°C ~ +85°C
iR —45°C ~ +85°C
FITRE: 0 ~ 95%, TEtLE

ARk A R ~F

GER: BRFHEE (nm) 37 X 161 X 127

37 X: DIN Tk F 4K

G547 % P40 B5 47 &, KRBT

MTBF: 100000h

GG-1ES1413-20A/B
GQ-1ES1413-40A/B
GQ-1ES1413-60A/B
GQ-1ES1413-80A/B

GG-1ES1413-100A/B

e LA R EE: 0.9Mpps

AT AR

* EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A

* EMS: EN 61000-4-2(ESD) %% 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) %% 3,
EN61000-4-4 (EFT) % 24% 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) ¥4 4,

EN61000-4-6 (CS) %% 3, EN61000-4-8 %% 5
* & I1EC60068-2-27
* A TF%: IEC60068-2-32
* E#: |EC60068-2-6
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161lmm

FERBR
Tl LA RIZEHAL
Tl LA RIS
Tk LA RIS
Tk LA RIS
Tl LA RIZEHAL

FiE:A: 1310 54k B:1550 K
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—¢PUE 10/100M BEELT SC 20KM
—JEIOE 10/100M BIRELT SC 40KM
—JEPUEE 10/100M EEARESLT SC 60KM -40~+85°C
—3PUE 10/100M BR4REALT SC 80KM
—JEPUER 10/100M SE4REALT SC 100KM



